
Date Day  Team Time  Location

         

12-Aug Monday  ACA 430/530  HOME

15-Aug Thursday IWA 430/530 AWAY

19-Aug Monday  St. James  430/530 AWAY

22-Aug Thursday SMA 500/600 AWAY

26-Aug Monday  BGMS 430/530 HOME

31-Aug Saturday IWA Tourn TBD IWA

12-Sep Thursday SST 500 AWAY

13-Sep Friday BGMS 430/530 HOME

16-Sep Monday  CCMS 430/530 HOME

19-Sep Thursday ACA 430/530 AWAY

20-Sep Friday AHCS 530 AWAY

23-Sep Monday  IWA 430/530 HOME

24-Sep Tuesday BGMS 430/530 AWAY

26-Sep Thursday Wings 400/500 AWAY

30-Sep Monday  Wings 430/530 HOME 

3-Oct Thursday SMA 500/600 HOME

7-Oct Monday  St. James  430/530 HOME

10/10-10/12 Thurs-Sat ACA Tourn TBD ACA

2024 MS Volleyball Schedule

ACA: Annapolis Christian Academy:  3875 S. Staples 78411
IWA: Incarnate Word Academy: 450 Chamberlain ST  78404

St. James: St. James Episcopal School: 602 A Carancahua 78401
SMA: Seashore Middle Academy: 15437 SPID 78418

SST: School of Science and Technology: 6609 Evans Rd
BGMS: Bishop Garriga Middle School 3114 Saratoga Blvd 78415

CCMS: Corpus Christi Montessori School: Home games only
AHCS: Arlington Heights Christian School: TBD

Wings: Asbury Methodist Church 7501 S Staples St 78413

https://www.bing.com/ck/a?!&&p=6647348678875eddJmltdHM9MTcxNzk3NzYwMCZpZ3VpZD0zMjRlM2I2NC03YzkzLTZkMjMtMzE1My0yZjY3N2RjNDZjNmQmaW5zaWQ9NTczNQ&ptn=3&ver=2&hsh=3&fclid=324e3b64-7c93-6d23-3153-2f677dc46c6d&u=a1L21hcHM_Jm1lcGk9MTI3fn5Vbmtub3dufkFkZHJlc3NfTGluayZ0eT0xOCZxPU1hcCUyMHRvJTIwQXNidXJ5JTIwTWV0aG9kaXN0JTIwQ2h1cmNoJnNzPXlwaWQuWU44NTd4MTQ4NzY5MjkmcHBvaXM9MjcuNjY2NjM5MzI4MDAyOTNfLTk3LjM5Nzc1MDg1NDQ5MjE5X01hcCUyMHRvJTIwQXNidXJ5JTIwTWV0aG9kaXN0JTIwQ2h1cmNoX1lOODU3eDE0ODc2OTI5fiZjcD0yNy42NjY2Mzl-LTk3LjM5Nzc1MSZ2PTImc1Y9MSZGT1JNPU1QU1JQTA&ntb=1

